KANEKA Z-EAQ75

Nominal Power(W)
Tolerance(%)
Kind of Cell
Shape of Cell
Voltage MPP(V)
Current MPP(A)
Voltage open circuit(V)
Current short circuit(A)

Voc at -20 degree C(V)

Vpm at +70 degree C(V)
Coeff. of Voltage per degree C (%)
Coeff. of Current per degree C (%)
Coeff. of Power per degree C (%)

Max. System Voltage(V)

Hight(mm)

Width(mm)
Thickness(without box)(mm)
Kind of Frame
Kind of Connection
Weight(kg)

75W
+10/-5%
a-Si
integrated thin film stripe on glass
67V
1.12A
92V
1.40A
105V
58V
-0.305%/degree C
0.0752%/degree C
-0.23%/degree C
600V
1210mm
1008mm
40mm
Aluminum
MC Connector
18.3kg

1210+£2. 5

10082 5

DrainHoles

4-06
m—y il
MountingHolas
i =
—
E=T==] s .
A1
ke
GroundingHoles
o 204
@
| H 2
f g 2-[GR] _— @
o
w
o
o |4 gt |

275

Front View

1
Al
24)L 960 )L(Zfl

Back View

Weight:18. 3KG/pecs

KANEKA Corporation

www.pv.kaneka.co.jp




