<u>kaneka</u>

KANEKA Z-EA075

Nominal Power(W)	75W
Tolerance(%)	+10/-5%
Kind of Cell	a-Si
Shape of Cell	integrated thin film stripe on glass
Voltage MPP(V)	67V
Current MPP(A)	1.12A
Voltage open circuit(V)	92V
Current short circuit(A)	1.40A
Voc at -20 degree C(V)	105V
Vpm at +70 degree C(V)	58V
Coeff. of Voltage per degree C (%)	-0.305%/degree C
Coeff. of Current per degree C (%)	0.0752%/degree C
Coeff. of Power per degree C (%)	-0.23%/degree C
Max. System Voltage(V)	600V
Hight(mm)	1210mm
Width(mm)	1008mm
Thickness(without box)(mm)	40mm
Kind of Frame	Aluminum
Kind of Connection	MC Connector
Weight(kg)	18.3kg





